3255 W. Stetson Avenue • Hemet, CA  92545 USA • Phone: (951) 652-6811 • Fax: (951) 652-3078
email: info@mccrometer.com • web: www.mccrometer.com
MODEL IN-62 TOTALIZER / RATEMETER
Features
• Pulse Input
• Display Total, Rate or Grand Total
• Two Alarm Outputs, User Selectable for Total,
Rate or Grand Total

changes.  Unauthorized front panel changes can be
prevented by entering a user selected four digit code.
Ordering Information
Part# Description
IN-62 0-40Hz Pulse Input, 110 VAC or 12-27 VDC,
2 Control Output Relays
Termination:
Control Outputs:
2 SPDT Relays: 10A 120/240 VAC or 28 VDC (Stan-
dard).
K-Factor:
In the standard unit a fixed K-Factor is used to convert
the input pulses to engineering units.  The 8 digit K-
Factor dividers, with decimal keyed into any position,
allow easy direct entry of any K-Factor greater than
0.0001 to 99999999.  Separate K-Factors may be
entered for the total and rate section.  Thus, you may
batch and total in gallons and display rate in liters per
hour.  The maximum factored count speed is 20,000
Hz.  The maximum factored rate is 7 digits.
1- NOT USED
2- SCALED OUTPUT O.C.
3- NOT USED
4- INPUT A (PULSE/ANALOG)
5- RESET INPUT
6- NOT USED
7- NOT USED
8- NOT USED
9- NOT USED
10- NOT USED
11- GROUND (-DC)
12- GROUND (-DC) INPUT COMMON
13- +12 VDC OUT
14- +DC POWER IN
15- ISOLATED -12VDC
16- ISOLATED +12VDC
17- AC IN
18- AC IN
19- NOT USED
20- NOT USED
R1- N.O
R2- N.C. A
R3- COMMON
R4- N.O
R5- N.C. B
R6- COMMON